Price List for HEINZMANN parts, Electric Vehicle Solutions / TWIKE.UK

(all prices subject to change without further notice)

Contact: TWIKE.UK, Landell, Brick Kiln Lane, Ingham, Norwich, NR12 9SX

info@twike.co.uk

Direct Drive Retrofit parts

Article

Direct Drive Components:
Motor DP 180-25, FW, 250W, black

Motor DP 180-25, RW, 250W, black

Motor DP 180-30, RW, 500W, black, (not UK road legal)
Twist grip

Speed sensor, right hand side

Speed sensor, left hand side

Magnetic disk

Magnetic disk, Hollowtech

KingMeter display, black, with separate button unit

Rear Rack Battery, 14.25Ah, w/o controller

Controller for rear rack battery with custom cable lengths

Twist grip cable

Lighting cables, pair

Charger, 2A

Rear rack, Direct Power, incl assembly struts
Service adaptor

Article Number

880-00-143-xx
880-00-144-xx
880-00-170-00
870-90-069-00
870-81-134-10
870-81-145-10
010-29-049-00
010-29-049-01
010-69-236-00
870-81-146-02
880-80-266-00

010-33-021-00
870-00-350-0396
880-81-199-00

RRP incl. VAT RRP excl. VAT

£765.00
£815.00
£815.00
£75.00
£85.00
£85.00
£20.00
£25.00
£165.00
£950.00
£690.00
£55.00
£18.00
£69.00
£110.00
£135.00

£637.50
£679.17
£679.17
£62.50
£70.83
£70.83
£16.67
£20.83
£137.50
£791.67
£575.00
£45.83
£15.00
£57.50
£91.67
£112.50

Valid from 01/07/2024

All Heinzmann Direct Drive
System parts are now only sold as
spare parts to repair existing
bicycles

A complete system consisted of:
Motor, controller with custom
cable lengths, battery, sensor,
magnetic disk, charger, display,
and rack.
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