Price List for HEINZMANN parts, Electric Vehicle Solutions / TWIKE.UK

(all prices subject to change without further notice)

Contact: TWIKE.UK, Landell, Brick Kiln Lane, Ingham, Norwich, NR12 9SX info@twike.co.uk

Direct Drive Retrofit parts

Article	Article Number	RRP incl. VAT	RRP excl. VAT
DIrect Drive Components:			
Motor DP 180-25, FW, 250W, black	880-00-143-xx	£765.00	£637.50
Motor DP 180-25, RW, 250W, black	880-00-144-xx	£815.00	£679.17
Motor DP 180-30, RW, 500W, black, (not UK road legal)	880-00-170-00	£815.00	£679.17
Twist grip	870-90-069-00	£75.00	£62.50
Speed sensor, right hand side	870-81-134-10	£85.00	£70.83
Speed sensor, left hand side	870-81-145-10	£85.00	£70.83
Magnetic disk	010-29-049-00	£20.00	£16.67
Magnetic disk, Hollowtech	010-29-049-01	£25.00	£20.83
KingMeter display, black, with separate button unit	010-69-236-00	£165.00	£137.50
Rear Rack Battery, 14.25Ah, w/o controller	870-81-146-02	£950.00	£791.67
Controller for rear rack battery with custom cable lengths	880-80-266-00	£690.00	£575.00
Twist grip cable		£55.00	£45.83
Lighting cables, pair		£18.00	£15.00
Charger, 2A	010-33-021-00	£69.00	£57.50
Rear rack, Direct Power, incl assembly struts	870-00-350-0396	£110.00	£91.67
Service adaptor	880-81-199-00	£135.00	£112.50

All Heinzmann Direct Drive System parts are now only sold as spare parts to repair existing bicycles

A complete system consisted of: Motor, controller with custom cable lengths, battery, sensor, magnetic disk, charger, display, and rack.